38
Finish Delivery Overview
20 Years 1998-2018         Design         Choice         Service
2 or 3 column
6 heights
Up to 40 sections
Full range and sizes see pages 152-153
Mini Trieste 2 Column, 14 sections, 514mm high in Ancient Bronze with Antique Brass Vintage XL TRV’s

Ex VAT
Burnished
Ex VAT
Primer
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
Special
Finishes
 Inc VAT
Lacquer
Inc VAT
Burnished
Inc VAT
NTRIE2C66 661 76 130 444 £71.50 £106.29 £116.93 £140.31 £154.34 £85.80 £127.55 £140.32 £168.37 £185.21
NTRIE2C76 760 76 143 488 £78.10 £115.64 £127.19 £152.64 £167.90 £93.72 £138.77 £152.63 £183.17 £201.48
NTRIE2C95 955 76 168 573 £103.40 £154.18 £169.60 £203.52 £223.86 £124.08 £185.02 £203.52 £244.22 £268.63
Model Height
A (mm)
Width

Width
B (mm)
Watts
 ∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
Primer
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
Ex VAT
Primer
 Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
NTRIE2C66X8 2 8 661 632 1040 3548 £572.00 £850.32  £686.40 £1,020.38
NTRIE2C66X10 2 10 661 784 1300 4436 £715.00 £1,062.90 £858.00 £1,275.48
NTRIE2C66X13 2 13 661 1012 1690 5766 £929.50 £1,381.77 £1,115.40 £1,658.12
NTRIE2C66X16 2 16 661 1240 2080 7097 £1,144.00 £1,700.64 £1,372.80 £2,040.77
NTRIE2C66X18 2 18 661 1392 2340 7984 £1,287.00 £1,913.22 £1,544.40 £2,295.86
NTRIE2C76X8 2 8 760 632 1040 3548 £624.80 £925.12 £749.76 £1,110.14
NTRIE2C76X10 2 10 760 784 1300 4436 £781.00 £1,156.40 £937.20 £1,387.68
NTRIE2C76X13 2 13 760 1012 1690 5766 £1,015.30 £1,503.32  £1,218.36 £1,803.98
NTRIE2C76X16 2 16 760 1240 2080 7097 £1,249.60 £1,850.24  £1,499.52 £2,220.29
NTRIE2C76X18 2 18 760 1392 2340 7984 £1,405.80 £2,081.52  £1,686.96 £2,497.82
NTRIE2C95X8 2 8 955 632 1344 4586 £827.20 £1,233.44 £992.64 £1,480.13
NTRIE2C95X10 2 10 955 784 1680 5732 £1,034.00 £1,541.80 £1,240.80 £1,850.16
NTRIE2C95X13 2 13 955 1012 2184 7452 £1,344.20 £2,004.34 £1,613.04 £2,405.21
NTRIE2C95X16 2 16 955 1240 2688 9171 £1,654.40 £2,466.88 £1,985.28 £2,960.26
NTRIE2C95X18 2 18 955 1392 3024 10318 £1,861.20 £2,775.24 £2,233.44 £3,330.29
NTRIE3C76X8 3 8 768 648 1512 5159 £651.20 £971.84 £781.44 £1,166.21
NTRIE3C76X10 3 10 768 804 1890 6449 £814.00 £1,214.80 £976.80 £1,457.76
NTRIE3C76X13 3 13 768 1038 2457 8383 £1,058.20 £1,579.24 £1,269.84 £1,895.09
NTRIE3C76X16 3 16 768 1272 3024 10318 £1,302.40 £1,943.68 £1,562.88 £2,332.42
NTRIE3C76X18 3 18 768 1428 3402 11608 £1,465.20 £2,186.64 £1,758.24 £2,623.97
NTRIE3C96X8 3 8 961 648 1768 6032 £862.40 £1,280.16 £1,034.88 £1,536.19
NTRIE3C96X10 3 10 961 804 2210 7541 £1,078.00 £1,600.20 £1,293.60 £1,920.24
NTRIE3C96X13 3 13 961 1038 2873 9803 £1,401.40 £2,080.26 £1,681.68 £2,496.31
NTRIE3C96X16 3 16 961 1272 3536 12065 £1,724.80 £2,560.32 £2,069.76 £3,072.38
NTRIE3C96X18 3 18 961 1428 3978 13573 £1,940.40 £2,880.36 £2,328.48 £3,456.43
Model Column Sections Height
A (mm)
Width
B (mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
Primer
 Ex VAT
RAL Colour
Ex VAT
Primer
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
NMINTRIE2C51X8 2 8 514 632 880 3003 £378.40 £560.64 £454.08 £672.77
NMINTRIE2C51X10 2 10 514 784 1100 3753 £473.00 £700.80 £567.60 £840.96
NMINTRIE2C51X13 2 13 514 1012 1430 4879 £614.90 £911.04 £737.88 £1,093.25
NMINTRIE2C51X16 2 16 514 1240 1760 6005 £756.80 £1,121.28 £908.16 £1,345.54
NMINTRIE2C51X18 2 18 514 1392 1980 6756 £851.40 £1,261.44 £1,021.68 £1,513.73
15120 Years 1998-2018         Design         Choice         Service
Cast iron cast feet
Model Description Price
Ex VAT